ONFiL
FILTER

CAT 1R-0750
Brand ONFil
Model 1R-0750
OEM 1R-0750
Out Diameter 93mm
Height 176mm
Thread size 1"-14
Brand ONFiL
Type fuel filter
Material Filter paper and steel

Read More

Replace OEM

Fleetguard
Baldwin
Donaldson
Mann
Hengst
Mann

wix
Baldwin
Sakura
Sakura

Caterpillar

FF5320
BF7637
P551313
WDK950/1
H172WK
WK950/13
33528
BF7633
FC-5507
FC-6206
1R-0750


https://www.onfil-filter.com/cat-1r-0750.html

